

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6115-6116/2009

PRIYA POOJA DEVELOPERS & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAJIV RADHEY SHYAM AGARWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 16-08-2017 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s) Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sudhir Naagar, AOR

Mr. Balraj Dewan, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters after two weeks, as prayed for.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
AR CUM PS

(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER